
Cingoli 06 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Challenge_Femminile - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 127 MANCINI M. 14:18.683
Tempo gara

1 1:59.541 --------- 12:19:06.717  48,937

2 2:00.125 + 00.584 12:21:06.842  48,699

3 2:00.920 + 01.379 12:23:07.762  48,379

4 2:01.456 + 01.915 12:25:09.218  48,166

5 2:02.018 + 02.477 12:27:11.236  47,944

6 2:02.956 + 03.415 12:29:14.192  47,578

7 2:07.277 + 07.736 12:31:21.469  45,963

 Po. 2 - # 991 FALCONI M. + 12.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.732 + 06.317 12:19:15.250  45,799

2 2:01.624 + 00.209 12:21:16.874  48,099

3 2:01.415 --------- 12:23:18.289  48,182

4 2:05.050 + 03.635 12:25:23.339  46,781

5 2:03.270 + 01.855 12:27:26.609  47,457

6 2:04.160 + 02.745 12:29:30.769  47,117

7 2:02.900 + 01.485 12:31:33.669  47,600

 Po. 3 - # 28 RAUSO S. + 12.677
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.347 + 07.312 12:19:16.674  45,227

2 2:04.247 + 02.212 12:21:20.921  47,084

3 2:02.588 + 00.553 12:23:23.509  47,721

4 2:02.801 + 00.766 12:25:26.310  47,638

5 2:02.734 + 00.699 12:27:29.044  47,664

6 2:03.067 + 01.032 12:29:32.111  47,535

7 2:02.035 --------- 12:31:34.146  47,937

 Po. 4 - # 307 CARAMANICO L. + 26.514
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.342 + 06.962 12:19:17.570  44,882

2 2:05.464 + 02.084 12:21:23.034  46,627

3 2:04.739 + 01.359 12:23:27.773  46,898

4 2:03.380 --------- 12:25:31.153  47,414

5 2:04.169 + 00.789 12:27:35.322  47,113

6 2:04.601 + 01.221 12:29:39.923  46,950

7 2:08.060 + 04.680 12:31:47.983  45,682

 Po. 5 - # 199 ANTOCI D. + 29.707
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.232 + 02.471 12:19:13.207  46,713

2 2:02.761 --------- 12:21:15.968  47,654

3 2:15.954 + 13.193 12:23:31.922  43,029

4 2:04.030 + 01.269 12:25:35.952  47,166

5 2:05.335 + 02.574 12:27:41.287  46,675

6 2:04.272 + 01.511 12:29:45.559  47,074

7 2:05.617 + 02.856 12:31:51.176  46,570

 Po. 6 - # 42 PECCI L. + 31.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.808 --------- 12:19:12.092  46,872

2 2:07.241 + 02.433 12:21:19.333  45,976

3 2:06.021 + 01.213 12:23:25.354  46,421

4 2:06.548 + 01.740 12:25:31.902  46,228

5 2:07.833 + 03.025 12:27:39.735  45,763

6 2:06.626 + 01.818 12:29:46.361  46,199

7 2:06.848 + 02.040 12:31:53.209  46,118

 Po. 7 - # 80 GIOVIALE M. + 32.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.798 + 03.125 12:19:16.030  45,420

2 2:06.314 + 00.641 12:21:22.344  46,313

3 2:06.343 + 00.670 12:23:28.687  46,303

4 2:05.673 --------- 12:25:34.360  46,549

5 2:05.956 + 00.283 12:27:40.316  46,445

6 2:07.274 + 01.601 12:29:47.590  45,964

7 2:06.745 + 01.072 12:31:54.335  46,156

 Po. 8 - # 315 MACINI A. + 35.785
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.473 + 12.474 12:19:23.444  42,866

2 2:05.367 + 01.368 12:21:28.811  46,663

3 2:05.974 + 01.975 12:23:34.785  46,438

4 2:08.678 + 04.679 12:25:43.463  45,462

5 2:05.604 + 01.605 12:27:49.067  46,575

6 2:03.999 --------- 12:29:53.066  47,178

7 2:04.188 + 00.189 12:31:57.254  47,106

 Po. 9 - # 939 ZITTI E. + 39.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.313 + 01.116 12:19:14.268  45,950

2 2:06.197 --------- 12:21:20.465  46,356

3 2:06.908 + 00.711 12:23:27.373  46,096

4 2:08.491 + 02.294 12:25:35.864  45,528

5 2:07.751 + 01.554 12:27:43.615  45,792

6 2:09.082 + 02.885 12:29:52.697  45,320

7 2:08.351 + 02.154 12:32:01.048  45,578

 Po. 10 - # 57 LOGGI F. + 40.070
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.886 + 05.607 12:19:19.480  44,356

2 2:06.971 + 00.692 12:21:26.451  46,074

3 2:07.972 + 01.693 12:23:34.423  45,713

4 2:06.624 + 00.345 12:25:41.047  46,200

5 2:06.927 + 00.648 12:27:47.974  46,089

6 2:06.279 --------- 12:29:54.253  46,326

7 2:07.286 + 01.007 12:32:01.539  45,959

 Po. 11 - # 9 PIZZAGALLI A. + 46.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.547 + 02.201 12:19:16.145  45,509

2 2:08.768 + 02.422 12:21:24.913  45,431

3 2:06.346 --------- 12:23:31.259  46,301

4 2:09.317 + 02.971 12:25:40.576  45,238

5 2:06.568 + 00.222 12:27:47.144  46,220

6 2:10.545 + 04.199 12:29:57.689  44,812

7 2:10.232 + 03.886 12:32:07.921  44,920

 Po. 12 - # 990 PAIANO N. + 54.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.927 + 04.783 12:19:19.205  44,343

2 2:07.144 --------- 12:21:26.349  46,011

3 2:07.523 + 00.379 12:23:33.872  45,874

4 2:08.979 + 01.835 12:25:42.851  45,356

5 2:10.374 + 03.230 12:27:53.225  44,871

6 2:10.320 + 03.176 12:30:03.545  44,890

7 2:12.315 + 05.171 12:32:15.860  44,213

 Po. 13 - # 517 VALENTINI M. + 1:15.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.813 + 05.944 12:19:24.440  42,759

2 2:10.869 --------- 12:21:35.309  44,701

3 2:12.884 + 02.015 12:23:48.193  44,023

4 2:11.996 + 01.127 12:26:00.189  44,320

5 2:12.835 + 01.966 12:28:13.024  44,040

6 2:12.591 + 01.722 12:30:25.615  44,121

7 2:11.774 + 00.905 12:32:37.389  44,394

Fastest lap: 1:59.541
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 Po. 14 - # 11 BERLUTI P. + 1:24.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.661 + 11.835 12:19:31.857  40,721

2 2:12.591 + 00.765 12:21:44.448  44,121

3 2:11.826 --------- 12:23:56.274  44,377

4 2:11.994 + 00.168 12:26:08.268  44,320

5 2:12.027 + 00.201 12:28:20.295  44,309

6 2:12.242 + 00.416 12:30:32.537  44,237

7 2:13.420 + 01.594 12:32:45.957  43,846

 Po. 15 - # 634 DODOLI I. + 2:17.679
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.786 + 09.322 12:19:35.545  39,584

2 2:24.000 + 05.536 12:21:59.545  40,625

3 2:22.450 + 03.986 12:24:21.995  41,067

4 2:19.169 + 00.705 12:26:41.164  42,035

5 2:19.872 + 01.408 12:29:01.036  41,824

6 2:19.648 + 01.184 12:31:20.684  41,891

7 2:18.464 --------- 12:33:39.148  42,249

 Po. 16 - # 44 SCUDERA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.202 --------- 12:19:31.140  40,851

2 2:24.693 + 01.491 12:21:55.833  40,430

3 2:25.669 + 02.467 12:24:21.502  40,160

4 2:26.077 + 02.875 12:26:47.579  40,047

5 2:30.810 + 07.608 12:29:18.389  38,791

6 2:32.908 + 09.706 12:31:51.297  38,258

Fastest lap: 1:59.541
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